
Classwork Blog for Jan. 13 

 

Block                                                                              Extension: 4361                        block_k@4j.lane.edu 
Math 7: 

 

 
Brooks                                                       Extension: 4350                                        brooks_am@4j.lane.edu 
LC: 
 

 

Colburn                                                                     Extension: 4360                         coburn_a@4j.lane.edu  
ASL: 
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Erickson                                                        Extension:4366                             erickson_j@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 6: 
 
AVID 8: 
 

 

Glassow                                          Extension: 4367                             glassow_a@4j.lane.edu 
LA 6: 

 

 

Hinton                                                     Extension: 4368                                 hinton_c@4j.lane.edu 
Math 6 & AVID 7: 
 
Click here for homework help (English). 
Click here for homework help (Spanish). 

 

Hobie                                                       Extension: 4322                                  hobie_k@4j.lane.edu 
PE: Badminton 

 

Johnson                                                  Extension: 4352                                   johnson_jes@4j.lane.edu   
Science8: 
Sub all week 
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Kliever                                                        Extension: 4344                               kliever_h@4j.lane.edu 
Health, LA8 

 

Kresko                                    Extension:4358                                                    kresko_m@4j.lane.edu 
Science 8 & Health: 
EQ: What is mindfulness? 
Objective: 

 Practice mindfulness and describe expectations 
 Turn in all Health notes 
 Continue/ Finish... Peaceful Sleep Poster Project 

HW:         
Due Friday: Peaceful Sleep Poster Project 
Late…The Awesome Time Out, Work Out, Reach Out Pyramid Project!!! 

 

Alison Machado                                         Extension:4353                                machado_a@4j.lane.edu 
Science 6: 
Monday: Properties of Metal, Homework Readings 7.2, 8.4, and 8.6 due Friday 
Tuesday: What is an atom? 
Wednesday: History of Atomic Structure 
Thursday: Candy Molecules of Air 
Friday: Reading 9.2, Homework Readings 7.2, 8.4, and 8.6 due today 
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